
TENTATIVE Trinity High School Calendar 2022-23

Monday, August 22 - First Day for Class of 2026

Wednesday, August 24 - Classes Begin

Thursday, September 1 - Curriculum Night

Friday, September 2 - School Closed

Monday, September 5 - Labor Day: School Closed

Friday, September 23 - Walkathon & Homecoming Dance

Wednesday October 12 - National Testing Day

October 26 & 27 - Block 1 Exams

Friday, October 28 - Grading Day, No Classes Held

October 31 - Block 2 Begins

Tuesday, November 22 -Early Dismissal

Thanksgiving Break Begins After School

Monday, November 28 - Classes Resume

Wednesday, December 21 - Half Day

Christmas Break Begins After School

Thursday, January 5 - Classes Resume

Monday, January 16 - MLK Day, School Closed

Tuesday, Wednesday, January 17 & 18 - Block 2 Exams

Thursday, January 19 - Grading Day, No Classes Held

Friday, January 20 -Faculty/Staff Retreat, School Closed

Monday, January 23 Block 3 begins

Monday, February 20 - President’s Day, School Closed

March 22 & 23 - Block 3 Exams

Friday, March 24 Grading Day, No Classes

March 24 - Spring Break Begins

April 3 - Classes Resume, Block 4 Begins

April 7 - Good Friday, School Closed

April 10 - Easter Monday, School Closed

Thursday, May 25 - Graduation

Friday, May 26 - School Closed

May 29 - Memorial Day, School Closed

Thursday and Friday, June 1 & 2 Block 4 Exams

Summer Break Begins After Exams


